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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

R iley La lor1671
Revolutions

8.850 8.750 9.0009.700 36.300
8 7 1 3 1 

1 

A lyssa  Ke llehe r1676
Ny  Stga

8.800 8.850 9.6009.000 36.250
9 6 3 1 2 

2 

A shley Ruane1662
Gym Kids

8.625 9.675 8.7258.650 35.675
11 1 7 8 3 

3 

Ha li Pace1689
Tweed's

9.300 9.250 8.3758.500 35.425
2 2T 11 12 4 

4 

M organ W ilson1648
GTC

8.900 9.100 8.6508.700 35.350
7 5 6 10T 5 

5 

Ella  Lem ieux1644
GTC

9.350 8.300 8.7508.800 35.200
1 14T 5 7 6T

6T

M ade lyn T aylor1685
Ny  Stga

9.075 8.500 9.0758.550 35.200
5 10T 10 2 6T

6T

Cassandra  Ortega1681
Ny  Stga

9.200 9.250 8.1008.450 35.000
3 2T 12 13 8T

8T

Ava  Goff1665
Mca

8.400 9.150 8.8508.600 35.000
14 4 8T 5T 8T

8T

Em ily M arsce ill1666
Mca

8.575 8.600 8.7009.050 34.925
12 8 2 9 10 

10 

R iley Reynolds1683
Ny  Stga

8.500 8.550 8.8508.900 34.800
13 9 4 5T 11 

11 

Ayana  Banks1686
Tweed's

9.150 8.300 8.9508.000 34.400
4 14T 14 4 12 

12 

M arhan-N Ba idoos1650
Gym Kids

8.650 8.450 8.6507.800 33.550
10 12 15 10T 13 

13 

Dakota  M ack1645
GTC

9.000 8.500 7.2508.150 32.900
6 10T 13 14 14 

14 

Br idge t Curran1673
Ny  Stga

0.000 8.350 0.0008.600 16.950
15 13 8T 15 15 

15 
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